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TOHO

2022.1

Test pressure
(MSS SP-80)

shell test

seat test

air test

psi

330

450

80

ISO 9001 FM584850

100 psi = 7Kg (7bar)

Feature

1. rising stem

2. screwed in bonnet

3. 150psi saturated steam to 185 C or 365 F

4. working pressure 300 psi
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Fig. ST-301

Body Marking

TOHO
2"

Dimensions

Size

H

3/8"

69

1/2"

69

3/4"

78

1"

89

(mm)

1/4"

69

L 45 50 57 6545

W 54 54 61 6854

1-1/2"

120

2"

142

2-1/2"

157

3"

192

1-1/4"

115

85 100 120 13775

77 83 105 11277

4"

221

153

132

WT300LBS

Part Name Material

Handle wheel Aluminum

Stem Brass

Packing PTFE

Packing ring Brass

Packing gland Brass

BrassBonnet

Bronze

Bronze

Disc

Body

3/4" ↓

1" ↑

Option

ST-301R

(for Rubber disc washer)

ST-301F

(for PTFE disc washer)

Brass

Bronze

2" ↓

2-1/2" ↑


